
 

2020 Heron Lakes Spring Match Play 
Tournament Participants  

 

Name Home Course/Club Contact Information Index 
Alex Jimenez Suntides Golf Course al12jz@yahoo.com 17.7 

Andrew Marges Heron Lakes Golf Club amarges@me.com 4.9 

Andrew Mechow Heron Lakes Golf Club andrewmechow@gmail.com 10.2 
Anthony Slagle NW Golf Guys ajslagle2@yahoo.com 10.4 

Binh Do Royal Oaks Country Club bpd3966@hotmail.com 7.5 
Brian  Dretske Heron Lakes Golf Club bdretske@hotmail.com 5.8 

Brian Markman NW Golf Guys markman.brian@gmail.com 16.1 

Chad Dias NW Golf Guys chaddias@gmail.com 16.9 
Chris Heywood NW Golf Guys cheywood34@gmail.com 11.3 

Chris Smed Heron Lakes Golf Club birdieboy1987@gmail.com 0.9 
Corey Ostby OGA Golf Club corey@hawes.group 6.6 

Daniel Williams NW Golf Guys dwilliams24@gmail.com 10.7 
Danny Hext OGA Golf Club 10dantheman19@gmail.com +3.1 

Dave Wrast NW Golf Guys dave.wrast@comcast.net 10.5 

Jesse Cheng Columbia Edgewater jesse.n.cheng@gmail.com 4.9 
Jim Conrad Heron Lakes Golf Club rowjimmy72@yahoo.com 12.1 

Jim Lohman Heron Lakes Golf Club jamestlohman@gmail.com 10.8 
John Blom Royal Oaks Country Club jdblom@gmail.com 22.5 

Ken Malmin Pumpkin Ridge kmalmin@msn.com 17.3 

Kevin Sanden NW Golf Guys sandenkevin@yahoo.com 12.9 
Lloyd White Heron Lakes Golf Club lloydw@go-summit.com 7.2 

Mike Gleason Rose City Golf Club gleasons74@msn.com 2.4 
Monte Phillips Royal Oaks Country Club montedawg@gmail.com 16.4 

Nil Camacho  nilcamacho@gmail.com 8.0 
Peter Howe Columbia Edgewater peter@tristarpnw.com 7.5 

Scott Hourigan OGA Golf Club scotthourigan@gmail.com 11.0 

Scott Weishaar Camas Meadows Golf Club scottbweishaar@yahoo.com 1.9 
Sutton Houck OGA Golf Club suttonhouck@gmail.com 2.7 

Thomas Melville Heron Lakes Golf Club tom@greshaminjurylaw.com 5.1 
Tim Kraus Heron Lakes Golf Club timk@duckdelivery.com 11.2 

Timothy Libby Tri-Mountain Golf Club rotarybone@yahoo.com 10.5 

Tony Peterson MAC Golf Club 503wolfgang@gmail.com 7.0 
 

Heron Lakes Tournament Director: 
BJ Swearer bjswearer@kempersports.com 

*Players will receive 80% of Course Handicap, based on course played* 
*By default, play is from the Blue Tees (~6200yds) on the Great Blue course*  
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